
last name first name email address
Adank Miranda Miadank@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Austin Danielle Daaustin@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Ball Margaret Maball@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Ballerstein Kathy Kaballerstein@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Bargender Rachel rabargender@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Bargender Troy Trbargender@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Bauman Scott Scbauman@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Becher Cynthia Cybecher@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Berg Tammy Betammy@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Bloom Ryan Rybloom@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Boe Shane shboe@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Boeger Tammy Taboeger@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Brown Jonel Jobrown@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Chapel Jenny Jechapel@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Christiansen Kim kichristiansen@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Christopherson Bridget Brchristopherson@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Christopherson Tammie tachristopherson@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Coker William Wicoker@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Dahlby Elizabeth Eldahlby@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Dahlke Beth bedahlke@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
DePagter Alex Aldepagter@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Esser Sharon Shesser@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Fischer Chris chfischer@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Folz Tammy Tafolz@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Fuls Brenda Brfuls@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Gibertson Clarie Clgilbertson@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Gillette Shawna Shgillette@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Greenberg Jessica Jegreenberg@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Grewe Wanda Wagrewe@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Grube Brad Brgrube@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Guderski Mark Maguderski@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Hall Sarah Sahall@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Hoffman Valerie vahoffman@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Hollatz Michelle Mihollatz@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Huther Rod Rohuther@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Imhoff Kim Kiimhoff@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Johnson Julie Jujohnson@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Johnson Lynne lyjohnson@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Joswiak Ruth rujoswiak@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Kadrlik Dawn Dakadrlik@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Kafka Brooke Brkafka@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Kafka Kellen Kekafka@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us



Knauf Thomas Thknauf@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Knecht Amanda Amknecht@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Kocik Alli Alkocik@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Krautkramer Amanda amkrautkramer@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Kreft Amii Amkreft@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Kroenig Lindsey likroenig@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Krueger Dee Dekrueger@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Krummel Kane Kakrummel@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Laessig Norene Nolaessig@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Lappe Josephine Jolappe@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Lehman Marshall Malehman@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Lehman Shae Shlehman@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Leick Kay Kaleick@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Levelius Julie Julevelius@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Lewis Nicole Nilewis@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Luttropp Katie Kaluttropp@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Maguire Cindy Cimaguire@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Marg Denise demarg@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
McCauley Karen Kamccauley@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Melgarejo Lorena lomelgarejo@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Meyer Collean Comeyer@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Miller Betsy Bemiller@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Nikolai Melanie Nimelanie@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Pankratz Amanda Ampankratz@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Papini Janalee Japapini@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Pietrowski Elizabeth Elpietrowski@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Redman Julie Juredman@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Reuter Cindy Cireuter@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Rickinger John Jorickinger@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Rueth Kristin Krrueth@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Schmidt Curt Cuschmidt@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Schmidt Missy Mischmidt@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Schmitt Amy Amschmitt@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Schoenherr Todd ToSchoenherr@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Schulta Mary Lee Maschulta@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Schwabe Joe Joschwabe@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Schwabe Theresa Thschwabe@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Schwarz Mary MaSchwarz@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Sherden Sarah Sasherden@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Shupe Heidi Heshupe@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Sparbel April Apsparbel@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Statz Bridgett Brstatz@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Stoiber Sandy Sastoiber@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us



Stroetz Peggy Pestroetz@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Stuttgen Michelle Mistuttgen@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Theobald Sharon Shtheobald@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Tubbs Jason Jatubbs@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Vanderhoof Elaine elvanderhoof@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Weigel Peggy Peweigel@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Wenzel Jodi Jowenzel@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Wenzel Margie Mawenzel@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Wenzel Rachel Rawenzel@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Will Sue suwill@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Winch Scott Scwinch@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Wirkus Becky Bewirkus@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Wojcik Kathleen Kawojcik@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Wong Becky Bewong@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us
Wussow Mary  mawussow@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us


